
Date Venue Time

Monday 

Monday 7th January Houghton 7.00 - 7.30 pm

Tuesday 8th January Leon 8.30 - 8.45 pm

Sunday 13th  January St Albans 9.45 - 10.00 am

Monday 14th January Houghton 7.00 - 7.30 pm

Tuesday 15th January Leon 8.30 - 8.45 pm

Friday 18th January Flitwick 7.00 - 7.30 pm

Sunday 20th January St Albans 9.45 - 10.00 am

Monday 21st January Houghton 7.00 - 7.30 pm

Tuesday 22nd January Leon 8.30 - 8.45 pm

Sunday 27th January St Albans 9.45 - 10.00 am

Monday 28th January Houghton 7.00 - 7.30 pm

Tuesday 29th January Leon 8.30 - 8.45 pm

SWIMMING CLUB DESK 


